
00

00

50

00
9.n

00

00

00

Baglcy, John „ uOj

Dickson, Ifagli.

Dickson, Tiioma?.

1

:>i)\

IIOPETOW:

WIDOW. AND onniAxs rvijv

Dickson, John 50]

Henderson, Gilbert I Oir f'^cquc, Ktv. P-

Henderson, Mr.s. G 1 "0^

J»IoNeely, i?obcrfc jun 50|

Moylcs, Jamo;; 50'

50

•7 00

GAr^'K BASIN.

ColUctcd h,; .V/'i.s- iS'.-.'iiV/i and Mi
Vi/icrt.

Coliiu, Felix

Lowndas, J. J
Lowmie?, H
MooJy, Dr
Terchard, E
Pope, John
tShaw, Joseph
S. J
AVilson, Mrs

LP.ELAcU) AND SOUTH INVER-
NESS.

TUINITY CUUnCII, IRELAXP.

50
00

00
00
(111

00

00

00

CnHucU'l li;] M'vi'i P''>1>

Aantt', W. ...

Dakor, Capt..

Coffin, A
Coffin, B
Coffin, J. W.
Davi.^', H
Poi:o, Miss...

P.j'jhcrvai.so, Bcnjauiin

CUrk, John
Clark, Mrs
Grant, Peter

Marhcr, Nathaniel
Marquanci, James
Miller, James
Miller, Mrs. 11

Mullin, Nicholas
Patterson, Henry
Patterson, Gcortje

Patterson, James
Patterson, Ja-ncs jun

In small sums

C:nnclt, Charlef 50

,i'(>.nnott, llichard 25

JDjnnelt, Mr.^. Robert 50

iCros.^, "\Vm., (two years) 2 00

{cross, Mr-:, n 1 00

iCrosi-, Henry jun 1 00

iCros?, Mrs. H. jun 1 00

!
Kimball, Aaron 50

Thurbcr, Mrs. Jonathan 25

Wilson, Jamo? 1 00

Wood, Anne 1 00

Wood, Ercderick H 2 00

Wood, Mrs. Eredcrick II 2 00

Wood, Henry Thomas 2 00

Wood, Thoma? 2 00

Wocd, Mrs. Thomas 2 00

25
50

50

jO iJenuett, Wm 50

25 Ijyhnston, Sinauel .) 50
" 25|jjohnston, V/m. J 50

" ^0 iKcrr, Mrs. 1 00

Kerr, John 1 00

Kerr, llobc.t 1 00

Ivorr. Sominn " SO

Little-, Henry 50

OHR!;)T cnURCII, SOUTH INVEUSIOSS.

I) 25
II 25
I) 50

25
I! 25
II 25

25

25

25

25

50
II 50

25;

joj

widows' and 0RI'I!AN.S ruNi).

Ward, llcv. P. G 7 50

LEEDS.

Coatributi'.

$32 on

00

Vi'IDoWd' AND orphans' IUNP.

Smith, IlcY. F. \ '

S:33 -10;

HATLEY.

See SI. Fiancis District A!8)cialion.

LENNOXVILLE.

Sec, ;:. Francis District Associaion..

LEVIS AND NEW LIVERPOOL.

Aniinymou? ...... 1 00


